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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/03/2020 a 31/03/2020

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               02/03/2020      625,000        0,000        0,000      625,000    5.000,000    8.786,159 
                                           03/03/2020      647,000        0,000        0,000      647,000        0,000    8.139,159 
                                           04/03/2020      714,000        0,000       58,824      772,824        0,000    7.366,335 
                                           05/03/2020      921,000        0,000        0,000      921,000        0,000    6.445,335 
                                           06/03/2020      262,000        0,000        0,000      262,000        0,000    6.183,335 
                                           09/03/2020      614,000        0,000        0,000      614,000        0,000    5.569,335 
                                           10/03/2020    1.230,000        0,000        0,000    1.230,000        0,000    4.339,335 
                                           11/03/2020      293,000        0,000        0,000      293,000        0,000    4.046,335 
                                           12/03/2020      538,000        0,000        0,000      538,000    5.000,000    8.508,335 
                                           13/03/2020      956,000        0,000        0,000      956,000        0,000    7.552,335 
                                           16/03/2020      543,000        0,000      105,882      648,882        0,000    6.903,453 
                                           17/03/2020    1.000,200        0,000        0,000    1.000,200        0,000    5.903,253 
                                           18/03/2020       80,000        0,000        0,000       80,000        0,000    5.823,253 
                                           19/03/2020      180,000        0,000        0,000      180,000        0,000    5.643,253 
                                           20/03/2020      281,000        0,000        0,000      281,000        0,000    5.362,253 
                                           23/03/2020      523,000        0,000        0,000      523,000        0,000    4.839,253 
                                           24/03/2020      810,000        0,000        0,000      810,000        0,000    4.029,253 
                                           25/03/2020      349,000        0,000        0,000      349,000        0,000    3.680,253 
                                           26/03/2020      198,000        0,000        0,000      198,000        0,000    3.482,253 
                                           27/03/2020      732,000        0,000        0,000      732,000    5.000,000    7.750,253 
                                           30/03/2020      572,000        0,000       58,824      630,824        0,000    7.119,429 
                                           31/03/2020      881,000        0,000        0,000      881,000        0,000    6.238,429 
      Total DIESEL                                      12.949,200        0,000      223,530   13.172,730   15.000,000              

Total                                                   12.949,200        0,000      223,530   13.172,730   15.000,000              
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